
A La Carte 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

APPETIZERS  
Mozuku seaweed with vinegar soy sauce 

   
Chilled tofu 

 
Green vegetables with soy sauce 

 
Assorted pickles 

 
Pike conger terrine 

 
Spicy flavored cod roe 

 
Japanese-style rolled omelet 

 
Assorted seasonal appetizers 

 ¥1,200 
 

 ¥1,200 
 

 ¥1,200 
 

 ¥1,400 
 

 ¥1,400 
 

 ¥1,700 
 

 ¥2,000 
 

 ¥4,000 
 

  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

APPETIZERS  
Dried mullet roe and radish 

 
Assorted chinmi appetizers 

 
Grilled shiitake mushroom and deep-fried tofu 
 with vinegared miso 

   
Japanese parsley and red konjac with tofu paste, sesame 

   
Vinegared rice wrapped in deep-fried tofu with pickled ginger 

   
Herring roe on seaweed, canola flower with mustard sauce 

     
Squid, trefoil with seaweed 

 
Red bream sushi 

 ¥2,700 
 

 ¥2,700 
 

 ¥1,200 
 
 

 ¥1,200 
 

 ¥1,500 
 

 ¥2,000 
 

 ¥2,000 
 

 ¥2,000 
  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

APPETIZERS      
      
Spinach tofu, shrimp, hosta montana, 
 with sesame sauce, dashi jelly and ginger 

       
Simmered abalone with soybeans, 
 radish, carrot and Japanese pepper leaf buds 

   
Rolled tora-fugu (tiger blowfish) skin with citrus vinegar 

 ¥2,500 
 
 
 

 ¥3,000 
 
 

 ¥3,000 
  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

SASHIMI  
Squid 

 (4 ) 
Prawn (4 pieces) 

 ( )  
Tuna 

 ( )  
Medium fatty tuna 

 
White fish 

 
Thinly sliced white fish 

 
Thinly sliced medium fatty tuna 

   
Three kinds of assorted sashimi 

   
Five kinds of assorted sashimi 

 ¥3,200 
 

 ¥5,500 
 

 ¥4,000 
 

 ¥6,500 
 

 ¥4,000 
 

 ¥4,500 
 

 ¥6,500 
 

 ¥4,000 ~ 
 

 ¥6,300 ~ 



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

DEEP-FRIED DISHES   
Deep-fried tofu with soup stock 

 
Deep-fried squid legs 

 
Deep-fried Awa Sudachi chicken 

 
Deep-fried dried sweetfish 

 
Crabmeat cream croquette 

 
Wagyu croquette 

 ( ) 
Mixed tempura (shrimp, Japanese parsley) 

 
Vegetable tempura 

 
Assorted tempura 

 ¥2,300 
 

 ¥2,500 
 

 ¥2,500 
 

 ¥3,000 
 

 ¥3,000 
 

 ¥3,000 
 

 ¥3,000 
 

 ¥3,500 
 

 ¥6,000 
  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

GRILLED DISHES  
Grilled salmon with sweet miso 

 
Grilled butterfish with sweet miso 

 ( ) 
Grilled Awa Sudachi chicken (Salt / Japanese pepper / Teriyaki) 

 
Grilled tuna with Japanese pepper 

 
Grilled sablefish with sweet miso 

 
Grilled dried sweetfish 

   
Grilled yellowtail with yuzu and miso, spinach 

 ¥2,200 
 

 ¥2,200 
 

 ¥2,500 
 

 ¥2,500 
 

 ¥3,000 
 

 ¥3,000 
 

 ¥3,500 

  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

GRILLED DISHES  
Grilled sea bream head 

 
Grilled Wagyu tenderloin (100g) 

 
Grilled Matsusaka beef sirloin (100g) 

 
Grilled Matsusaka beef tenderloin (100g) 

 ¥6,000 
 

 ¥9,000 
 

 ¥16,000 
 

 ¥18,000 
 

  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

STEAMED and 
BOILED DISHES 

 
Steamed seasonal vegetables 

         
Steamed egg custard with shrimp, chicken 
 shiitake mushroom and pike conger terrine 

 
        
Steamed pork wrapped with tofu skin 
 lotus root bun, bok choy with starchy sauce, wasabi 

 
          
Steamed red bream with grated turnip on top, jew’s ear, 
 lily bulb, snow peas with starchy sauce, wasabi 

   
Sake lees soup with prawn dumpling 

 ¥2,400 
 

 ¥3,000 
 
 

 ¥3,000 
 
 
 

 ¥3,000 
 
 
 

 ¥3,000 

  



 

15%  
 

 
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

For inquiries about rice-based foods, kindly ask our service staff. 

STEAMED and 
BOILED DISHES 

 
Simmered sea bream head 

   
Stewed Olive-fed Wagyu from Kagawa 
 with sweet soy sauce in cocotte 

   
Stewed Matsusaka beef with sweet soy sauce in cocotte 

 ¥6,000 
 

 ¥9,000 
 
 

 ¥11,000 
 

 



Dessert 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

     ¥1,100 
Japanese wasanbon sugar milk pudding 
 with sweet starchy soy sauce, sweet soybean flour 

 ¥1,300 
Mango pudding 

 ¥1,600 
Strawberry yogurt with jelly 

 ¥1,100 
Vanilla ice cream 

 ¥1,100 
Matcha ice cream 

 ¥1,100 
Yuzu sorbet 

 ¥1,500~ 
Fresh seasonal fruit 

 ¥1,300 
Coffee 

 ¥1,300 
Espresso 

 ¥1,400 
Cappuccino 

 ¥1,400 
Caffè Latte 

 ¥1,300 
Tea 

 ¥1,400 
Matcha 

 

 

 


